
Spring B Week 2 W/C 1st March (Home) 

 

 

 9:00  - 
9:30 

9:30 – 10:15 10:15 – 
10:30 

10:30 – 
10:50 

11:00 – 
11:20 

11:20 – 12:00 
12:00 – 
12:15 

1:15 – 
1:30  

1:30 – 2:30 
2:30 -3:00 

Monday 1st   
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Maths 
Multiplication 
and Division 
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Forest Handwriting 

Tuesday 2nd    
English 

 Features of 
Posters 

  Maths 
Multiplication 
and Division 

C
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Music 1:20 Owls 
Music 2:10 Kestrels 

Eagles: Catch Up  

Wednesday 3rd    
English 

Exclamatory 
  Maths 
Inverse 

History 
Secondary Sources 

Handwriting 

Thursday 4th  
 

English 
Commands 

Science 
Dispersal of Seeds 

PPA 
PE / PSHE / Handwriting 

Friday 5th  
 

English 
Warnings 

 
  Maths 

3D Shapes 

Assembly 
1:30 

Golden Time 


