## Spring B Week 2 W/C 1st March (Home)

	9:00 - 9:30	9:30 – 10:15	10:15 – 10:30	10:30 – 10:50	11:00 – 11:20	11:20 – 12:00	12:00 – 12:15	1:15 – 1:30	1:30 – 2:30		2:30 -3:00
Monday 1 <sup>st</sup>		<b>English</b> Posters	Fruit	Break Time	Phonics	<b>Maths</b> Multiplication and Division	Story / Help prepare lunch	ERIC	Forest		Handwriting
Tuesday 2 <sup>nd</sup>		<b>English</b> Features of Posters				<b>Maths</b> Multiplication and Division			Computing	Music 1:20 Owls Music 2:10 Kestrels Eagles: Catch Up	
Wednesday 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Zoom/Reading	<b>English</b> Exclamatory				<b>Maths</b> Inverse			<b>History</b> Secondary Sources		Handwriting
Thursday 4 <sup>th</sup>		<b>English</b> Commands				<b>Science</b> Dispersal of Seeds			PPA PE / PSHE / Handwriting		
Friday 5 <sup>th</sup>		<b>English</b> Warnings				<b>Maths</b> 3D Shapes			Assembly 1:30	Golden Time	